
Band Schedule 
2023-2024 

 

H = High School  J = Junior High 6 = Sixth Grade     

 

Date    Event     Time (report time) 

 

H Monday, July 31 -   High School Band Camp  3:30pm – 9:00pm 

      Friday, August 4 

 

6 Wednesday, August 23 6th Grade Band Meeting (required) 7:00pm 

 

H Friday, August 25  Home Game – Maple Valley  6:50pm (5:45pm) 

 

H Friday, September 1  Home Game – MCC   6:50pm (5:45pm) 

 
J Friday, September 15  Junior High School Solo and Ensemble – signup deadline! 

 

H Monday, September 18 BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

     --6th-9th Grade 2027 trip overview and financial needs 

 

H&J Friday, October 6  Homecoming Parade   TBD 

H&J Friday, October 6  Homecoming – Onekama  6:50pm (5:45pm) 

 

H FUNDRAISER – BEGIN September 25- CANDY BAR FUNDRAISER 

 

H Friday, October 13  Home Game – Baldwin  6:50pm (5:45pm) 
 

 Monday, October 16  BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

 
H Wednesday, October 25  High School Solo and Ensemble – signup deadline! 
 

H  Friday, October 20  Home Game – Suttons Bay  6:50pm (5:45pm) 

 

H Saturday, October 21  Reed City Glow Show  6:00pm (4:00pm) 

 

J Saturday, November 11 Junior High Solo and Ensemble  Chippewa Hills 

 

Monday, November 20 BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

  

H,J,6  Monday, December 18 Winter Concert   7:00pm (6:30pm) 

 
FUNDRAISER – BEGIN December 18 – Begin Fundraiser 

 

 

 

 



J Tuesday, January 9  Junior High Honor’s Band              8am-9pm (Shelby) 
Tuesday, January 16  Junior High Honor’s Band weather make-up day  

 

Monday, February 5  BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

 

H Saturday, February 10  High School Solo and Ensemble Cadillac High School 
At Cadillac High School 

 

H&J February 28 or 29  Band Festival    Big Rapids 

     or March 5, 6, or 7       Manistee 

 

 Monday, March 5  BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

 

H Tuesday, March 19  MSBOA District 1 All-Star Band Manistee High School 

 

Monday, April 8  BAND BOOSTER MEETING 6:00pm 

 

H&J State Band Festival  April 25-27 or May 2-4  TBD 

 

 Thursday, May 9  BAND BOOSTER MEETING 7:00pm 

 

H&J Saturday, May 11  Mushroom Festival!!! 

     --Family Cookout  10:30am  

     --Parade   Noon  

 

H, J, 6 Thursday, May 16  Collage Concert and Silent Auction 7:00pm 

 

H Friday, May 27  High School Graduation  7:00pm 

 


